## From Bits to Data, from Pipes to Clouds

The network as an asset for convergence of Telecoms, IT and Media into an Internet of Knowledge



4-7 October 2011, Berlin, Germany

## ICIN 2011 - Call for Papers deadline March 7

Prospective authors have less than 10 days left to submit their review manuscripts for ICIN 2011. The ICIN conference is a forum covering telecoms and web services and service architectures from both technical and business perspectives. ICIN focuses attention on the interplay between web and telecom technologies, services and players, and end users. ICIN 2011 will be held on October 4-7, 2011, in Berlin, Germany.

The regular Technical Paper programme at ICIN 2011 will be supplemented by a combined Poster and Demonstration session. This extended session allows the presentation of late-breaking results, on-going research projects, and speculative or innovative work in progress. Posters and demos aim at providing authors and attendees with an even greater opportunity to gather and to discuss technical issues about their work.

Submissions are invited for Demonstration / Poster sessions as well as for Technical Paper sessions. Prospective authors have until 7 March 2011 to submit their review manuscripts for ICIN 2011. Review manuscripts should be submitted electronically through EDAS at <a href="http://edas.info/N9791">http://edas.info/N9791</a>.

ICIN 2011 has been approved by the IEEE Communications Society for technical co-sponsorship.

For more information please download the Call for Papers here.

Submission deadline for review manuscripts: 7 March 2011

ICIN 2011: October 4-7, 2011, Berlin, Germany

You will find instructions and additional information on our web site at <a href="http://www.icin.biz">http://www.icin.biz</a>. If you have any questions please contact <a href="mailto:cfp@icin.biz">cfp@icin.biz</a>.

Stuart Sharrock, Chairman ICIN International Advisory Board <a href="mailto:chair@icin.biz">chair@icin.biz</a>

Roberto Minerva, Chairman ICIN Technical Programme Committee cfp@icin.biz

